PLANILHA DE CONTROLE DE MOVIMENTAGAO FINANCEIRA - APM - 2017

DATA HISTORICO VALOR SALDO
MAIO/JUNHO (....) SAIDA/ ENTRADA

RS 14.356,97
02/05/2017 XEROX RS 170,00 | R$ 14.526,97
05/05/2017 DIVUGAGAO/VESTI/JORNAL  [-R$ 100,00 | R$ 14.426,97
10/05/2017 CANTINA RS 400,00 | R$ 14.826,97
10/05/2017 XEROX RS 320,00 | R$ 15.146,97
12/05/2017 SUPERMERCADO -R$ 29,64 | R$ 15.117,33
15/05/2017 ASSINATURA/FOLHA -R$ 64,90 | RS 15.052,43
15/05/2017 NSA -R$ 146,80 | R$ 14.905,63
16/05/2017 XEROX RS 180,00 | R$ 15.085,63
23/05/2017 XEROX RS 185,00 | R$ 15.270,63
23/05/2017 AUDITORIO RS 50,00 | R$ 15.320,63
24/mai RADIO/VESTIBULINHO -R$ 250,00 | R$ 15.070,63
24/mai SERRALHEIRO -R$ 100,00 | R$ 14.970,63
29/mai CORREIOS -R$ 10,40 | RS 14.960,23
31/mai XEROX RS 160,00 | R$ 15.120,23
31/mai DEPOSITO/SEGURO RS 82,57 | RS 15.202,80
31/mai INTERCLASSE/GEL -R$ 20,94 | R$ 15.181,86
31/mai INTERCLASSE/BREO -R$ 11,61 | RS 15.170,25
07/jun CARTEIRINHAS/ESTUDANTE RS 55,00 | R$ 15.225,25
08/jun CARRO/SOM)/VEST. -R$ 500,00 | R$ 14.725,25
08/jun XEROX RS 300,00 | R$ 15.025,25
08/jun XEROX RS 200,00 | R$ 15.225,25
09/jun INTERCLASSE/TROFEUS -R$ 210,00 | R$ 15.015,25
13/jun FEIJOADA RS 6.575,00 | RS 21.590,25
13/jun CANTINA RS 400,00 | R$ 21.990,25
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